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BIODATA.
1. Name of the Faculty : JEEVANANDHAM M
2. ID Card No. U2946 ERP No.:
3. Designation : Assistant Professor
4. Department : English
5. Date of Birth : 28/04/1989 Age: 35
6. Gender : Male
7. Religion : Hindu
8.  Community :BC Caste: Kodikkalkarar (Pandiya Vellalar Pillai)
9. Date of Joining : 27/05/1989
10. Residential Address : 4/331, Anna Nagar , Somandurai PO, Pethanaickanur , Somandurai Chittur, Anaimalai TK, Pollachi
Blood Group. : O+ve
11. Aadhaar No. : 533527102349
12. Pan No. : GBLPM7408E
13. Mobile No. : 8220989626
14. eMail ID Official
15. eMail ID personal : mjeevanandham114@gmail.com
16. Qualification : MA MPhil NET (PhD)
S. No. | Degree Subject University/Board % Class Month &_Year
of Passing
Deconstruction Submission:
1 Ph. D. (English Literary Bharathiar University December 2024
Criticism)
2 M. Phil. English I__|tera_ture NG_M C_ollege/ Bharathiar 75 First 2018
(Domestic Noir ) University
MA English Language Govt Arts College Udumalpet/ .
3 PG and Literature Bharathiar University 70 First 2016
BA English Language Govt Arts College Udumalpet/ .
4. UG and Literature Bharathiar University 69 First 2014
5. 12t 12th Standard State Board 65 First 2010
6. 10% 10th Standard State Board 54 Second 2007
7. SLET/NET | NTA-UGCNET National Testing Agency 54 - 2023
8. Others
17. Date of Ph.D. Viva Voce : December 2024 (tentative)
18. Date of Joining teaching profession :
19. Teaching Experience at KAHE
Position held KAHE Duration Years of
From To experience
KAHE
KASC
20. Teaching Experience in other academic Institution
Position held Name of the College / University Duration Years of
From To experience
Assistant Professor Sree Saraswathi Thyagaraja College | 05/02/2018 | 27/04/2024 6.2
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(Deemed to be University)

Industrial Experience
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Position held Name of the Industry

Duration Years of
From To experience

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.

35.
36.

Note:

Total Research article published

No. of publications in SCI / SCIE/WoS

No. of publications in Scopus

No. of publications in Peer reviewed Journal
No. of Book published

No. of Book chapter published

No. of papers presented

Google Scholar Citation (Latest)

h-index

i10-index

No. of conference / seminars attended
Details of research grants / projects received
A05/25/08/2021

Patents (if any)

Consultancy services offered (if any)

Person with Disability

HOD

submitted through respective Dean
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Signature of the Faculty

Dean
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