

KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

(Deemed to be University) (Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (Accredited with A+ Grade by NAAC in the Second Cycle) Pollachi Main Road, Eachanari Post, Coimbatore - 641 021, Tamil Nadu, India.

Phone: 0422 - 2980011- 14 | Email : info@kahedu.edu.in

	l Nam	ne of the Faculty	: JEEVANANDHAM N	BIODATA.				
		Card No.	: U2946	ERP No.:		a of		
-		ignation	: Assistant Professor	LICI NO				
		artment	: English			1 De		
		e of Birth	: 28/04/1989	Age: 35				
	5. Gen		: Male	1190.00				
	7. Reli		: Hindu					
		nmunity		: Kodikkalkarar (Pandiya Vellalar	Pillai)			
		e of Joining	: 27/05/1989					
	10. Residential Address			Somandurai PO, Pethanaickanur,	Somandurai Cl	hittur Anaim	alai TK Pollachi	
		od Group.	: 0+ve	Somandular i O, i cumunonanar ,	Somundurur Cr			
		haar No.	: 533527102349					
	12. Pan No.		: GBLPM7408E					
	13. Mobile No.		: 8220989626					
		il ID Official						
	15. eMail ID personal		: mjeevanandham114@gmail.com					
		lification	: MA MPhil NET (PhD	0				
[S. No.	Degree	Subject	University/Board	%	Class	Month & Year of Passing	
			Deconstruction				a 1	

S. No.	Degree	Subject	University/Board	%	Class	Month & Year of Passing	
1.	Ph. D.	Deconstruction (English Literary Criticism)	Bharathiar University			Submission: December 2024	
2.	M. Phil.	English Literature (Domestic Noir)	NGM College/ Bharathiar University	75	First	2018	
3.	PG	MA English Language and Literature	Govt Arts College Udumalpet/ Bharathiar University	70	First	2016	
4.	UG	BA English Language and Literature	Govt Arts College Udumalpet/ Bharathiar University	69	First	2014	
5.	12 th	12th Standard	State Board	65	First	2010	
6.	10 th	10th Standard	State Board	54	Second	2007	
7.	SLET / NET	NTA - UGC NET	National Testing Agency	54	-	2023	
8.	Others						

17. Date of Ph.D. Viva Voce

: December 2024 (tentative)

- 18. Date of Joining teaching profession
- 19. Teaching Experience at KAHE

Position held	КАНЕ	Dura	Years of	
1 Osition neid		From	То	experience
	KAHE			
	KASC			

:

:

20. Teaching Experience in other academic Institution

Position held	Name of the College / University	Dura	Years of	
1 OSITION HEIG	Ivalle of the Conege / Oniversity	From	То	experience
Assistant Professor	Sree Saraswathi Thyagaraja College	05/02/2018	27/04/2024	6.2

:



KARPAGAM ACADEMY OF HIGHER EDUCATION

(Deemed to be University) (Established Under Section 3 of UGC Act, 1956) (Accredited with A+ Grade by NAAC in the Second Cycle)

Pollachi Main Road, Eachanari Post, Coimbatore - 641 021, Tamil Nadu, India. Phone: 0422 - 2980011- 14 | Email : info@kahedu.edu.in

21. Industrial Experience

Position held	Name of the Industry		Duration		Years of		
Position neid			From	То	experience		
-	-				-		
22. Total Research artic	cle published	: 3					
23. No. of publications	in SCI / SCIE/WoS	: -					
24. No. of publications	in Scopus	: -					
25. No. of publications	in Peer reviewed Journal	: -					
26. No. of Book publisl	hed	: Total:	07	International	: 07	National: -	
27. No. of Book chapte	r published	: Total:	02	International	:	National:	
28. No. of papers presented		: Total:	03	International	:	National:	
29. Google Scholar Cita	:						
30. h-index	:						
31. i10-index	:						
32. No. of conference /	: 05						
33. Details of research grants / projects received		: Seed Money Project: The God-Structures / A Code: SM- 2021-22-					
A05/25/08/2021							
34. Patents (if any)	: -						
35. Consultancy service	: -						
36. Person with Disability		: Not Appli	cable				

:

Signature of the Faculty

HOD

Dean

Note: Biodata should not exceed two pages (Back-to-back printout copy to be submitted), Soft copy as word file also to be submitted through respective Dean Font: Times new Roman; Size 10